
Meetings and Events Calendar At-A-Glance
(for more information, visit www.ali.org)

Below is a list of upcoming meetings and events. This schedule may change, so please do not make 
travel arrangements until you receive an email notice that registration is open. Registration and other 
details will be on the website as they become available.

2021
Monday, May 17 - Tuesday, May 18
2021 Annual Meeting
Virtual

Monday, June 7 - Tuesday, June 8
2021 Annual Meeting
Virtual

Thursday, September 9 - Friday, September 10 
Restatement of the Law Third, Torts: 
Concluding Provisions
Hybrid

Friday, September 24
Principles of the Law, Government Ethics
Hybrid

Thursday, October 7 
Restatement of the Law Fourth, Property
Hybrid

Friday, October 8 
Restatement of the Law, Copyright
Hybrid

Thursday, October 14 (Advisers)
Friday, October 15 (MCG)
Principles of the Law, Policing
Hybrid

Thursday, October 21 - Friday, October 22 
Council Meeting - October 2021
New York, NY

Friday, October 29
Restatement of the Law Third, Torts: Remedies
Hybrid

Friday, November 12 
Restatement of the Law, Children and the Law
Hybrid

Friday, November 19
Restatement of the Law Third, Conflict of Laws
Hybrid

2022
Monday, May 16 - Wednesday, May 18
2022 Annual Meeting
Washington, DC

2023
Monday, May 22 - Wednesday, May 24
2023 Annual Meeting
Washington, DC


